CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contrast No.: 7174

Contract Name: Ald. District 19

Contractor: STANDARD SIDEWALK ING WFP v Bve
Contract Value: $714,005.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the appravat of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

t agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, It Is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, In writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list invoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

N R TR - R — L —
el | o WpElsae BVC Compliant | prea WREERS ApT;?rt:ved‘
AST)I SAWRING |SawevTTmC Z Yo D ON Oy Ovew O K | &
Bul\let Transt Col Trucking 3485000 O(RW Oy On a0 M | X
’ 0000y OvOn|O O [l
OO0 Oy OIs Ona| O ] (]
L - O 00 Oy O Cwa) O L] o
i O 000y OvOna 00 O ]
O 000y OvnOw O O ]
OO0 Oy On Cnaf O [ U
OO0 Oy e CInaj 0 - O
1 B oooovovowd O | O
- 0000y OnDOna|lO o | 0o
, 00|00y OnOm|O0 O | O
OO0 Oy On Owal O (] ]
. /eEViS/DN Ho — Total ‘{Z’?S‘O
Date Submitted: é) - l'z." IL-{ Signed: &évx%@ﬁﬁfﬁx
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[2FABproved [} pisapproved ] Approved in Part
L 75.77,7 o % of contract Is subcontracted
Date: (:(;// é// b Signed: , (ﬂ S /7
Ro Yt F. Phillips, P.E., Clty Engin{er
Distribution: Contractor ‘ Yot Lot AV@“

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Actlon Division 4V
Project EngineetiManager ‘5“4/'/\@63\,@‘ SJ A ocalk
Construction Inspector .
Construction Office File LA Qﬂ/m
W W @ W




